
Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: 4420815
1 message

Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> 10 January 2025 at 09:26
To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>
Date: Fri, 10 Jan 2025 at 09:17
Subject: Fwd: 4420815
To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>, Aqib Majeed <aqib.majeed@viamed.co.uk>, Sophie Lines
<sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

Hi, please can we adjust the Cardiotec forward orders accordingly.

Thank you, Ryan

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: <Robert@cardiotec.co.uk>
Date: Thu, 9 Jan 2025 at 18:33
Subject: RE: 4420815
To: <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>

HI Ryan,

Due to increased sales and demands we will need to adjust the Call off orders as
follows:

Frame Order  (815 Sampling Lines) – Increase from 20 boxes to 40 boxes from February to September. 
Frame Order  (821 Sampling Lines) – Increase from 10 boxes to 20 boxes from February to September. 

 

Do you want a PO for the extra qty from February to September?  If so, I can prepare tomorrow. 

 

I will also be raising a new Frame Order tomorrow for 816 Sampling Lines – 20 x boxes a month from February to
September. 

 

As per our discussion at Medica 😊

10/01/2025, 09:30 Gmail - Fwd: 4420815

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=b5871a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1820852931878935491%7Cmsg-f:1820853495884754… 1/3

mailto:ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
mailto:aqib.majeed@viamed.co.uk
mailto:sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk
http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
mailto:Robert@cardiotec.co.uk
mailto:ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk


Robert

 

Robert Barr
T: (NI) +44 (0)7980656316

     (ROI) +353 (0) 83 1488725

     (Office) +44 (0) 2895 908890

E: robert@cardiotec.co.uk

W: www.cardiotec.co.uk

 

 

From: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>
Sent: 09 January 2025 13:45
To: Robert Cardiotec <robert@cardiotec.co.uk>
Subject: Re: 4420815

 

Hi Robert, we are aiming to ship before, I would expect them to be in your possession on or before the 31st.

 

Best regards

Ryan

 

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

 

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

 

 

On Thu, 9 Jan 2025 at 13:43, Robert Cardiotec <robert@cardiotec.co.uk> wrote:

Hi Ryan, when you say the end of January do you mean the 31st 😀

 

Many Thanks

Robert
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Cardiotec

Sent from Outlook for iOS

 

From: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>
Sent: Thursday, January 9, 2025 10:25 am
To: Robert Barr <robert@cardiotec.co.uk>
Subject: 4420815

 

Hi Robert

I hope you're well.

We're currently experiencing some server issues, which means I have limited access to order and stock
information. Please bear with me if I don't have the exact figures.

From what I can see, you are expecting 17+20 x 4420815 in January and 20x in February. We anticipate having
stock ready to ship during the last week of January. Would you like us to combine your February shipment with the
January one?

Best regards
Ryan

 

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

 

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

 

Many Thanks

Robert

Cardiotec

Sent from Outlook for iOS
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